22
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
II 2G Ex h IIC T4 Gb X
II 2D Ex h IIIC T130°C Db X
PDE2539TCUK
P1V-M - Robust Air Motors
Robust reversible motor with keyed shaft, flange

P1V-M - Robust Air Motors 200 to 1200 Watts
P 1 V - M	 0 2 0	 B	 0	 A 0 0
Order key
	 Motor size
020	 200 W
040	 400 W
060	 600 W
090	 900 W
120	 1200 W
	 Function
B	 Basic motor without
	 gearbox, keyed shaft
C	 With planetary gear,
	 keyed shaft
Optional function
0	 Standard vanes
Z	 Spring loaded vanes
	 Air motor range
P1V-M	 Robust Air Motor
Note :	This model code can not be used for creating new part
	 numbers. All possible combinations between motor size,
	 function and free speed are in all previous pages except
	 for optional function.
Free speed (rpm)
P1V-M020 10000 2300 1460 540 340 210 120 80 32
P1V-M040 10000 2300 1460 540 340 210 120 80
P1V-M060 10000 2300 1460 540 340 210 120
P1V-M090 10500 2450 1560 580 360 230 134 90
P1V-M120 10500 2450 1560 580 360 230
KOVAZ.cz
30
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
200 to 1200 Watts
PDE2539TCUK
P1V-M - Robust Air Motors 200 to 1200 Watts
Service – Easier  - Faster - Cheaper
Replacing vanes - step by step.
Step 1.
Remove the rear piece.
Step 2.
Remove the inspection plug.
Step 3.
Use a screwdriver to rotate the motor until you can see a vane in
the centre of the inspection hole.
Step 4.
Remove the old vane and replace it with a new one.
Repeat steps 3 and 4 until all the vanes have been replaced.
Step 5.
Replace the inspection plug.
Step 6.
Replace the rear piece.
Replacing vanes with motor still fitted to the machine
The P1V-M motor has been developed to allow the vanes to be
replaced without the need to remove the motor from the machine.
This makes vane replacement easier, quicker and cheaper, while
minimising stoppages.
KOVAZ.cz
31
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
X
(2)
(1)
200 to 1200 Watts
PDE2539TCUK
P1V-M - Robust Air Motors
Service kits, vanes for intermittent lubrication operation,
option "0"
For motors Order code
P1V-M020 P1V-6/4462971A
P1V-M040 P1V-6/4462981A
P1V-M060 P1V-6/4462991A
P1V-M090 P1V-6/4449171A
P1V-M120 P1V-6/4449181A
Air motors 	 Dimensions 	 Minimum dimensions
	 on new vanes	 on vane
	 X [mm]		  X [mm]
P1V-M020		  8,5			   6,5
P1V-M040		  7,0			   5,0
P1V-M060		  8,0			   6,0
P1V-M090		  X			   X
P1V-M120		  X			   X
*	 The following normal service intervals should be applied to in